DATASHEET

2340140001

P-8011 Blind Panel 1HU

Blind panel black for 19" Rack

Description
v 19" System

v, For additional equipment for cabinet

v, See Product Variants for more HU and ventilation option
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Specifications

GENERAL

Size (WxHxD)
Weight

Mounting

PRODUCT VARIANTS

3005010058
3005010059

3005010060

3005010052

492 x 45 x 390 mm
0.2 kg

19" rack mounted 1HU

P-8012 Blind panel
black 2 HU for 19" rack

P-8013 Blind panel
black 3 HU for 19" rack

P-8014 Blind panel
black 4 HU for 19" rack

P-5201 Ventilation
panel black 1 HU for
19" rack
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