

2340140001

## P-8011 Blind Panel 1HU

Blind panel black for 19" Rack



## Description

- 19" System
- ✓ For additional equipment for cabinet
- See Product Variants for more HU and ventilation option

page 1/2

# **Specifications**

### **GENERAL**

Size (WxHxD)	492 x 45 x 390 mm
Weight	0.2 kg
Mounting	19" rack mounted 1HU

#### **PRODUCT VARIANTS**

3005010052	P-5201 Ventilation panel black 1 HU for 19" rack	
3005010060	P-8014 Blind panel black 4 HU for 19" rack	
3005010059	P-8013 Blind panel black 3 HU for 19" rack	
3005010058	P-8012 Blind panel black 2 HU for 19" rack	

page 2/2